ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8510

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8510-C-6-1331
8510-C-8-1332
8510-C-8-1333
8510-C-8-1334
8510-C-8-1335
8510-C-8-1336
8510-C-9-1337
8510-C-9-1338
8510-C-9-1339
8510-C-9-1340
8510-C-9-1341
8510-C-9-1342
8510-C-9-1343
8510-C-9-1344
8510-C-10-1345
8510-C-10-1346
8510-C-10-1347
8510-C-10-1348
8510-C-10-1349
8510-C-10-1350
8510-C-10-1351
8510-C-10-1352
8510-C-10-1353
8510-C-10-1354

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

BUSHRA NAHL
RAINA FATIMA

AFEERAH AIMAN
TEHREEM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

AYESHA EMAN

MANAAL BEHZAD

NOOR REHAN
AMNA ANWAR

JANNAT FATIMA
WAIJIHA USMAN

SADIA SALEEM

ANMOL MUQADAS
MAHNOOR NADEEM

AZMA AWAIZE
UNAIZA 1JAZ

UME-ABEEHA IMRAN
HASSANA AHMAD
ABDULLAH CHAUDHRY
ABDUL HADI WAQAR
KHADIJA MOHSIN

SAAD IMRAN
USMAN IMRAN

DPS PREMIER CAMPUS
FAISALABAD

FATHER NAME

ALLAH DITTA

MUNIB IMRAN
MUHAMMAD AZHAR YASEEN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AYUB
ALLAH DITTA

JAHANGIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
BEHZAD JAMIL

REHAN ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD USMAN
SALEEM ASLAM

SALEEM ASLAM

NADEEM AHMAD

MUNIB IMRAN

IJAZ NABI

IMRAN RIAZ

BILAL ASLAM

ASGHAR ZAHEER

WAQAR AHSAN

MOHSIN RAZA

IMRAN SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN RIAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
68.89%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
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82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
68.89%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS: 24
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